P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

6
compact Wire draW encoderS
Type code
connection type
a Male connector, M23, 12-pin
Measuring length
0 2 2 meters
0 5 5 meters
B K S 0 9  - a T B M 2 0
connection type
a Male Connector, M23, 12-pin
Measuring length
0 2 2 meters
0 5 5 meters
P K S 0 9  - a T B M 2 0
connection type
H Male connector, M12, 8-pin
Measuring length
0 2 2 meters
0 5 5 meters
X K S 0 9  - H T B M 2 7
ordering information
• Measuring range: 0 m ... 2 m
communication interface connection type Type Part no.
SSi Male connector, M23, 12-pin, radial BKS09-aTBM0220 1035240
incremental / TTL / rS-422 Male connector, M23, 12-pin, radial PKS09-aTBM0220 1035242
HiPerFace® Male connector, M12, 8-pin, radial XKS09-HTBM0227 1035436
• Measuring range: 0 m ... 5 m
communication interface connection type Type Part no.
SSi Male connector, M23, 12-pin, radial BKS09-aTBM0520 1035241
incremental / TTL / rS-422 Male connector, M23, 12-pin, radial PKS09-aTBM0520 1035243
HiPerFace® Male connector, M12, 8-pin, radial XKS09-HTBM0527 1035437
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
SERVICES FOR MACHINES AND PLANTS: SICK LifeTime Services
Our comprehensive and versatile LifeTime Services are the perfect addition to the comprehensive range of products from
SICK. The services range from product-independent consulting to traditional product services.